
PROGRAMME
AT A GLANCE 

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00

12:30

13:00

13:30

14:00

14:30

15:00

15:30

16:00

16:30

17:00

17:30

18:00

18:30

19:00

19:30

20:00

20:30

21:00

21:30

22:00

13th September
Wednesday

14th September
Thursday

15th September
Friday

16th September
Saturday

Opening Ceremony

Lunch

Coffee Break

Registration

Poster Set-Up

Coffee Break

Learning and Teaching 

in Orthoptics and 

Ophthalmology

(OCE Pre-ESA 

Education Forum)

 Interactive ESA 

Strabismus Course

Welcome Cocktail

Free Papers

Coffee Break

Poster Session

ESA Lecture

Symposium 

- Intermittent Exotropia

Symposium 

- Extraocular muscles: 

from bench to bedside

Coffee Break

Amblyopia Round Table

ESA 

Orthoptic Symposium

Coffee Break

Poster Session

A Case I Have 

Learnt From...

Lunch

Coffee Break

Free Papers

Free Papers

Closing Ceremony

Symposium 

- Early Onset Esotropia

Free Papers

Early Course 

- Surgical Procedures

Free Papers

John Lee 

Rapid Fire Poster Session

Free Afternoon

Free Papers

ESA Business Meeting

Welcome Dinner

Gala Dinner


