

	13 th September Wednesday	14 th September Thursday	15 th September Friday	16 th September Saturday	
8:00					8:00
8:30			Early Course - Surgical Procedures		8:30
9:00		Opening Ceremony		ESA Orthoptic Symposium	9:00
9:30		Free Papers	Free Papers		9:30
10:00				Free Papers	10:00
10:30	Learning and Teaching in Orthoptics and	Coffee Break Poster Session			10:30
11:00	Ophthalmology	Poster Jession	Coffee Break	Coffee Break Poster Session	11:00
11:30	(OCE Pre-ESA Education Forum)	ESA Lecture	Amblyopia Round Table	Poster Session	11:30
12:00	200000000000000000000000000000000000000			A Case I Have Learnt From	12:00
12:30		Symposium - Early Onset Esotropia	John Lee Rapid Fire Poster Session	Learne From	12:30
13:00	Interactive ESA	- Larty Onset Esotropia	Rapid Fire Foster Session	ESA Business Meeting	13:00
13:30	Strabismus Course	Lunch		Lunch	13:30
14:00			Free Afternoon		14:00
14:30		Symposium - Intermittent Exotropia		Free Papers	14:30
15:00		- intermittent Exotropia			15:00
15:30		Free Papers			15:30
16:00				Coffee Break	16:00
16:30	Coffee Break			Free Papers	16:30
17:00	D	Coffee Break			17:00
17:30	Registration	Symposium - Extraocular muscles:		Closing Ceremony	17:30
18:00	Poster Set-Up	from bench to bedside			18:00
18:30					18:30
19:00	Welcome Cocktail				19:00
19:30		Welcome Dinner			19:30
20:00			Gala Dinner		20:00
20:30					20:30
21:00					21:00
21:30					21:30
22:00					22:00
22.00					22.00